
1 EBDISRW

2 DEUIRUZ WEBS H5  30 30

3 DUUIRTU REEZ 6G  33 63

4 ENUIRTU DRUE I3  18 81

5 ANAETTT RUINURE 4I  16 97

6 TMMAEI[ ATTENTAS 8A  77 174

7 KEALMOO EMMETrAI O1  131 305

8 DOLLEVY AMOK N7  39 344

9 LNLEEQS VOLLEYE D4  38 382

10 ACHCGNU VOLLEYEES D4  42 424

11 ANGORTU CATCH F6  48 472

12 AIOPORT TOURNAGE 1H  80 552

13 LEFEIRS POIROTA 2B  74 626

14 QUFEINU ALIFERES A8  86 712

15 FJXNIA[ UNIQUE E10 38 750

16 JPADESS FiXIN B10 82 832

17 EDAHENS JEEPS 15D 66 898

18 EAOGILV HADEENS 11H 87 985

19 IEDBLS VOLIGEA 14H 81 1066

BISE O12 39 1105

Coup

lundi 13 février 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


